
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

277 
77 

400 
269 
321 
119 
110 
109 

59 
8 

94 
11 
34 

120 
184 
158 
320 

97 
35 

116 
717 
139 
233 

85 
135 
166 

18 
522 
133 

91 
227 
372 
264 
137 
102 

47 
93 
22 

157 
331 

Name 

Daniel Kalyun 
Peter Mouritsen 
John Strand 
Rene Solmand Vestergaard 
Jesper Fogh 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 
A nders L indegaard Christensen 
Poul Dam 
Billy Nilsson 
Martin Johansen 
Milos Tomic 
Simon Pettersson 
Lars Skjaldgaard 
Anders Grønvold 
Christoffer Sjöberg 
Benjamin Houston Bording 
Ali Nikkhou 
Mattias Boström 
Morten Roswall 
Radomir Pantic 
Srdan Dragutinovic 
Henrik Bruun 
Per Jensen 
Stefan Ekelund 
Brian Rossing 
Christer Åberg 
Johan Andersson 
Martin Jul Sørensen 
Åke Åkerblom 
Andreas Kakos 
Jakob Bouzidi 
Christoph Wagner 
Kevin Rolofsson 
Filip Lundgren 
Toni Lulic 
Michael Brændgaard 
Stefan Thomson 
Jovica Ivkovic 
Esa Mattila Lundberg 
Patrik Lundqvist 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:29.165 
2:29.715 
2:32.604 
2:32.949 
2:33.205 
2:33.233 
2:34.228 
2:34.825 
2:34.848 
2:35.186 
2:35.344 
2:35.899 
2:37.039 
2:37.224 
2:37.844 
2:37.958 
2:38.238 
2:38.623 
2:39.314 
2:40.057 
2:40.135 
2:40.751 
2:40.882 
2:41.278 
2:41.622 
2:41.889 
2:42.395 
2:42.571 
2:43.270 
2:43.477 
2:43.906 
2:43.995 
2:45.248 
2:45.324 
2:45.656 
2:47.993 
2:49.628 
2:49.894 
2:49.901 
2:50.317 

Diff 

0.550 
3.439 
3.784 
4.040 
4.068 
5.063 
5.660 
5.683 
6.021 
6.179 
6.734 
7.874 
8.059 
8.679 
8.793 
9.073 
9.458 

10.149 
10.892 
10.970 
11.586 
11.717 
12.113 
12.457 
12.724 
13.230 
13.406 
14.105 
14.312 
14.741 
14.830 
16.083 
16.159 
16.491 
18.828 
20.463 
20.729 
20.736 
21.152 

Best Speed 

142,924 
142,399 
139,703 
139,388 
139,155 
139,129 
138,232 
137,699 
137,678 
137,378 
137,239 
136,750 
135,757 
135,598 
135,065 
134,968 
134,729 
134,402 
133,819 
133,198 
133,133 
132,623 
132,515 
132,189 
131,908 
131,690 
131,280 
131,138 
130,576 
130,411 
130,070 
129,999 
129,013 
128,954 
128,696 
126,905 
125,682 
125,485 
125,480 
125,174 

In Lap 

4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
1 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
3 

Nat/State 

. 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Norge 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

179 
511 

31 
284 
601 

Name 

Per Christensen 
Johnny Skjoldgaard 
Niclas Lowndes 
Mirsad Softic (8st) 
Jonas Frid 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:51.879 
2:53.775 
3:03.747 

Diff 

22.714 
24.610 
34.582 

Best Speed 

124,036 
122,683 
116,025 

- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
1 
2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 
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